Summary of Federal Grants

Allocated
Budget
2017-2018
Title 11 (Part A) Improving Teacher Quality
Supplies $4,646
Purchased Professional and Other Services 18,000
$22,646
Title IV: Student Support & Academic Enrichment
Professional Services $8,500
Supplies 1,500
$10,000
Title VI: Special Education
Instruction $188,100
Purchased Services 63,185
Instructional and Other Supplies 21,159
$272,444
Title |
Salaries $35,000
Purchased Services 21,000
Supplies 40,723
$96,723
Preschool Handicapped
Salaries $5,819
Purchased Services $6,500
Supplies 2,366
$14,685

$416,498

Estimated
2018-2019

$20,381

$10,000

$245,120

$87,051




