Summary of Federal Grants

	Allocated Budget 2017-2018	Estimated 2018-2019
	2017 2010	2010 2017
Title II (Part A) Improving Teacher Quality		
Supplies	\$4,646	
Purchased Professional and Other Services	18,000	
	\$22,646	\$20,381
Title IV: Student Support & Academic Enrichment		
Professional Services	\$8,500	
Supplies	<u>1,500</u>	
	\$10,000	\$10,000
Title VI: Special Education		
Instruction	\$188,100	
Purchased Services	63,185	
Instructional and Other Supplies	21,159	
	\$272,444	\$245,120
Title I		
Salaries	\$35,000	
Purchased Services	21,000	
Supplies	40,723	
	\$96,723	\$87,051
Preschool Handicapped		
Salaries	\$5,819	
Purchased Services	\$6,500	
Supplies	2,366	
	<u>\$14,685</u>	\$13,217
	\$ <u>416,498</u>	\$375,769